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
and 2BA, recently renovated with new carpeting and a new roof. The second is a 1,498A+ sqft, 2BR and 2BA, ADA-accessible
home, ideal for a mother-in-law suite. Both homes have separate patios, propane fireplaces, and new AC units. Additional
facilities include a 1,296Az sqft horse barn with stables and a 1,600A+ sqft shop with an attached carport, suitable for RV or
camper storage. Power and water are readily available, with electric connections extended to the shop. The property is low-
fenced and divided into three pastures with a hay field on the front portion of the property offering potential for additional income.
A quarter-mile stretch of wet-weather Clear Creek crosses the property, enhancing the landscape. The land is well-suited for
country living and agricultural pursuits, with outdoor recreation opportunities. The current owner holds Agriculture exemption.
Riefler Ranch offers a rare combination of natural beauty and modern amenities, ideal for families, investors, or anyone seeking a
peaceful retreat from the city. Its convenient location near Sanger and access to major amenities make it appealing. With two
homes, equestrian facilities, and open pastureland, this property is ready for immediate use; offering room for future
improvements. This property is a strong investment in the growing Denton County area.

Listing Courtesy of Bar T Realty, LLC

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
3/18/2025

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.



NORTHTEXAS REAL ESTATE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, INC.

AR o ‘ Market Activity Report Sanger, Texas

Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
NeW LlStlngS' 50 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

22 @ Active -New, Active: 2/7/2025 mLS ID: 20837552

4008 Kensington Dr Single Family 4/2 2,160 sq 7,840 2017 2/7/2025 $359,900 $167
ft

Price Reduced! This charming 1-story, open-concept home is located in a master-planned community, offering a semi-custom
design with 4 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. The home boasts vaulted ceilings and a spacious living room, perfect for entertaining.
The kitchen is a highlight with its granite island and countertops, complemented by stainless steel appliances. The master bath is
designed for relaxation, featuring dual sinks, granite countertops, and a separate tub and shower. Throughout the common areas,
luxury wood-like flooring adds an elegant touch, while designer paint, faucets, and lighting fixtures enhance the home's appeal.
Additionally, the home includes a convenient MUD room connected to the utility room. Upgrades to the property include
permanent outdoor lighting and a state-of-the-art security system, offering both convenience and peace of mind. Situated in a
prime location, this home is within close proximity to downtown, shopping, restaurants, and all local schools. A new high school is
also being constructed just a mile away. For outdoor enthusiasts, Lake Ray Roberts is just a short drive away, as is easy access
to Hwy 1-35. Don't miss your chance to make this home yoursa??contact the listing agent today to schedule a private tour!

Listing Courtesy of Post Oak Realty

' 23 @ Active - New, Active: 3/13/2025 LS ID: 20870743

- 13505 Sage Meadow Cir Single Family 4/3 2629sq 71,438 2022 3/13/2025  $610,000 $232
ft

Welcome to this beautifully updated 4 bedroom, 3 bath home nestled on 1.64 acres! The open-concept kitchen and living area,
complete with a cozy fireplace, is perfect for gatherings. The spacious primary suite features an ensuite bath and walk-in closet
for added comfort. Thoughtful updates include a new backyard fence, foam insulation, updated decorative lighting, a 50 amp
generator, and more. Enjoy peaceful country living with plenty of space, while still being close to town. This move-in ready home
has it all schedule your showing today!

Listing Courtesy of C.J. Vo Corporation

24 @ Active -New, Active: 3/7/2025 MLS ID: 20862485

2 39 Heron Dr Single Family 3/2 1,466 sq 7,013 2006 3/7/2025 $289,000 $197
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